
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

38

8

10

31

32

11

33

40

25

4

6

2

19

21

15

23

18

Name

Ricardo Araujo

Nuno Alves

Dário Garcia

António Baptista

Pedro Costa Santos

Luis Soares de Mello

Rui Azevedo

André Martins

Pinheiro e Valente

Mário Alemão

Pedro Fonseca

Luis Fonseca

Nuno Moura

José Luis Fonseca

Manuela Janicas

Jorge Fonseca

Cynthia Surgy

Best Tm

1:10.694

1:10.931

1:11.063

1:11.238

1:11.450

1:11.845

1:12.215

1:12.789

1:13.827

1:14.495

1:14.726

1:15.015

1:15.376

1:16.591

1:16.673

1:18.041

1:19.278

Diff

-

+0.237

+0.369

+0.544

+0.756

+1.151

+1.521

+2.095

+3.133

+3.801

+4.032

+4.321

+4.682

+5.897

+5.979

+7.347

+8.584

Gap

-

+0.237

+0.132

+0.175

+0.212

+0.395

+0.370

+0.574

+1.038

+0.668

+0.231

+0.289

+0.361

+1.215

+0.082

+1.368

+1.237

In Lap

1

5

4

8

9

7

8

2

6

7

3

5

8

3

6

5

7

Laps

9

9

9

8

9

9

8

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

8

8

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeIHSV

2ª Corrida

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km

05-03-2016 11:18
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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